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
8 BATHS GREAT SHOPS AND RESTAURANTS IN AREA

www.4647arcola.com | Offered at $2,995,000

Brokers Open
Tuesday, January 10th, 11-2PM

MLS # 17-189110




15T OPEN | TUESDAY 11-2

1160BROOKLAWNDRIVE.COM

HOLMBY HILLS | MODERN MEDITERRANEAN VILLA
1160 BROOKLAWN DRIVE | 4BR, 3.5BA | 3,374 SQ FT. | OFFERED AT $4,900,000 OPEN 11-2

Sophisticated and gated Mediterranean villa secured with courtyard entry. Prestigious Holmby Hills neighborhood of mega-million dollar estates.
Moments away from Harvard Westlake School. This home exudes rich details of French Limestone tile floors throughout the main level with tall single-
pane windows and doors, Venetian plaster walls and shutters, two limestone fireplace mantels. Richly detailed powder room with black marble and
mahogany cabinetry, Wonderful open main living, family den, central bar with granite and dining areas with indoor/outdoor views of a lush tropical pool
area of Bird of Paradise, bougainvillea, and green vine. Gourmet kitchen with Italian granite counters, skylight, Venetian plaster walls and ceilings with
custom glass cabinets and appliances. One bedroom with bath adjacent. Laundry, pantry. Three bedrooms up with skylight entry. Lovely master with
fireplace, hardwood floors two closets and superb bathroom with steam and spa - all in French Limestone tiles. Three car garage with separate room.

DREW MANDILE & BROOKE KNAPP

310.749.7124 | Drew@DrewAndBrooke.com S t e ,S

CalBRE: 00412173, 01039542 ( ) h by
INTERNATIONAL REALTY

DEAN MANDILE BEVERLY HILLS BROKERAGE | sothebyshomes.com/socal
818.321.6902 | dean.mandile@gmail.com 9665 Wilshire Boulevard, 400 | Beverly Hills, CA 90212 | 310.724.7000
CalBRE: 01970094

Sotheby's International Realty and the Sotheby's International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with
Sotheby's International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby's International Realty, Inc.
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BROKER CARAVAN

‘ONLY REALTOR®-OWNED ONLINE & PRINT OPEN HOUSE GUIDE

Take Advantage of our Money Saving Packages »

Agent Property Full-Page B&W & Showcase w/Color Photo

$129 (529 SAVINGS)

Agent Property Full-Page Color & Showcase w/Color Photo 4, 500 +
$430 (544 SAVINGS) Magazines

Agent Property Full-Page Color & Agent Property Full-Page B&W Deljvered \/\/eek/y
$479 ($55 SAVINGS)

Call a LIVE Customer Service Representative to find out more!
310-358-1833 or 760-459-8712




NEW YEAR N
NEW HOME &

4 MONTHS OF PRE-PAID HOA DUES

TO START 2017 OFF RIGHT, ELEMENT 436 IS OFFERING
4 MONTH OF PRE-PAID HOA DUES FOR YOUR CLIENT FOR HOMES
PURCHASED BY 2/15/17.

FEATURED HOMES

#201 PlanE 2Bdr/2Ba 1,164 $667,525
#204—+PlanC—2Bdr/2 Ba—1,042— SOLD

#305 PlanC 2 Bdr/2Ba 1,042 $604,182
#307 Plan A 3Bdr/2Ba 1,411 $762,449
#414 PlanF 2 Bdr/2Ba 1,112 $632,785
PH-1 PlanE 2Bdr/2Ba 1,164 $738,838

436 S. VIRGIL AVENUE, LOS ANGELES, CA 90020 : WWW.ELEMENT436.COM
323.515.9373

Exclusively represented by Kelly West

coies oneutant Cona KELLY WEST BRE# 01388627 kw BRENTWOOD @ ELEMENT

Christina Kim  Dae Y. Hur

BRE# 01431281  BRE# 01489175 BROKER BRE# 01471906 KELLERWILLIAMS, REALTY oot s mepenenty ownes sns s FOUR THIRTY SIX

This is not an offer to sell, but is intended for information only. The developer reserves the right to make modifications in materials, specifications, floorplans, designs, pricing, scheduling and delivery of homes without prior notice. Offer is valid for buyers
who sign a contract between 1/7/2017-2/15/2017. For a limited times, Element 436 is offering buyers 4-months of seller paid HOA dues if a home is purchased by 2/15/2017.
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The MLS Broker Caravan™
8350 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 100
Beverly Hills, CA 90211
Tel: 310.358.1833 Fax: 310.579.8464
Email Ads: production@corp.themls.com

Ad materials on disc also may be sent to and/or dropped off at:
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